Final results
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nation Name
BEL  Bruno Brokken
GBR  Paul Rossouw
ESP  Pablo Hernandez
NOR  Leif Spidsberg
AUT  Christian Wagner
GER  Tobi Scherrinsky
GBR  Michael Holmes
SWE  Martin Bécklin (YF)
NED  Henny Wiggers
AUT  Juan Pablo Iragorri
GBR  Chris Lynch
GBR  Paul Gurteen
FIN Sami Lehtinen
GBR  Alastair Macartney
NED Ferry Jacobs (YF)
GBR  Martin Reynolds
GBR  Brian Vacher

1st
2,93

3,16
3,27
3,15

3,39
10,00

3,69

10,00
3,42

10,00

3,61
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

10,00

3,31

1. Europeean Championchip CP 2005 OPEN

6th
2,82

2,80
3,37
10,00

3,39
10,00

2,96

3,45
3,09

10,00

3,42
3,41
10,00
3,60
3,21

10,00

10,00

Speed
SF
2,87

2,86
3,38
10,00

3,26
3,64

3,07

3,51
3,01

3,48

3,83
3,50
3,69
3,46
3,42

10,00

10,00

total
8,62

8,82
10,02
23,15

10,04
23,64

9,72

16,96
9,52

23,48

10,86
16,91
23,69
17,06
16,63

30,00

23,31

rank 2nd 3rd

1

2

12

15

10
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17
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96

80

87

78
96

60
87

87

62
60
41
87

40

31

71

84

96

62

69
96

55

76
0

96

44
71
55
56
0
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Accuracy

SF

total
151

180
176
149

147
192

55

136
87

183

106
131
96
143

87

31

rank 4th
5 116,4
7
3 107,2
0
4 86,28
6 1019
1
7 8215
1 87,86
15 94,82
9 8308
13 0,00
2 0,00
11 86,26
10 87,60
12 96,41
8 8565
17 73,00
14 0,00
16 0,00

5th

129,9
1

119,1
5

94,10

112,9
8

89,18
88,14

111,9
8

94,07

104,2
8

102,5
5

92,02
97,12
93,50
93,38
0,00

88,86

0,00

Distance

SF total

124,9 371,28
0

134,0 360,43
8

102,3 282,71
3

1144 329,33
4

97,89 269,22

102,5 278,50
0

102,0 308,80
0

97,64 274,79

106,5 210,78
0

100,1 202,69
4

84,82 263,10

0,00 184,72

08,50 288,41

0,00 179,03

102,5 175,54
4

110,3 199,16
0

0,00 0,00

rank
1

2

11
12

10
14

15
16

13

17



*qualified for semifinal / final
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